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三角地拆除用地范围图

图  例

拆除用地范围

围墙

商 业

商 业(一层)

社康中心(二层)

城  市  绿  化  带

文                              锦                              路

55.72

1.44

17.00

1.18

9.60

(±0.00)

商 业(一层)

大 堂

邮电所(二层)

拆除用地控制点坐标

控制点 Y X

J33 20577.2121997.0

J34 20673.9121918.0

J35 20678.3121933.8

J36 20680.0121940.0

J37 20680.6121964.3

J38 20677.0121965.0

J39 20657.5122014.0

J40 20651.0122020.3

J41 20659.0122043.0

J42 20649.0122053.0

J43 20598.1122005.7

J44 20589.7122012.4

J45 20586.2122008.2

丽

国

路路

中

东

锦

 门

北

规

路

华

路

爱

文

路

划

一

规 划 路二

J33

J34

J35
J36

J37
J38

J39
J40 J41

J42

J43

J44

J45

三角地

用地性质

地块编号

 Autodesk 
 
A
u
t
o
d
e
s
k
 

 Autodesk 

 
A
u
t
o
d
e
s
k
 


